 1
16
 m
m
 585 mm
 264 mm
 264 mm
part description
This information is proprietary to
Bodypoint. Copyright 2025.
date origin
2025-10-29
MONOFLEX CHEST SUPPORTS, 1 & 2 PIECE date approved 2026-01-06
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
part no. border AH-D-TECH_ID_revA drawing no. rev
SH120-SERIES, SH122-SERIES, SH123-SERIES page 1 of 4 D25-1029-10 B.00
Bodypoint, Inc.      558 1st Ave S      Seattle, WA 98104      USA      tel (206)405-4555      www.bodypoint.com      sales@bodypoint.com
MONOFLEX, UNDERARM RELEASE, 1-PIECE
END FITTING MODEL VARIANTS
FLAT-MOUNT
(Nickel-plated Steel)
CINCH-MOUNT
(Acetal Plastic &
Nickel-plated Steel)
GROMMET STRAP
X-SMALL SH120XS-B1 SH120XS-B2 SH120XS-B3
SMALL SH120S-B1 SH120S-B2 SH120S-B3
MEDIUM SH120M-B1 SH120M-B2 SH120M-B3
LARGE SH120L-B1 SH120L-B2 SH120L-B3
X-LARGE SH120XL-B1 SH120XL-B2 SH120XL-B3
PAD WIDTH
X-SMALL 7 cm [2-3/4”]
SMALL 7.5 cm [3”]
MEDIUM 10 cm [4”]
LARGE 11.5 cm [4-1/2”]
X-LARGE 12.5 cm [5”]
PAD LENGTH
X-SMALL 32 cm [12-1/2”]
SMALL 39.5 cm [15-1/2”]
MEDIUM 47.5 cm [18-3/4”]
LARGE 55.5 cm [22”]
X-LARGE 63.5 cm [25”]
GROMMET MOUNTING STRAP
(Ø 6mm [1/4”] Black Brass Grommets)
X-SMALL
SMALL 18.5 cm [7-1/4”]
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
25.5 cm [10”]
PLAIN WEBBING
MOUNTING STRAP
X-SMALL
SMALL 39.5 cm [15-1/2”]
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
53 cm [21”]
FOAMED RUBBER PAD
XS & S - 6mm THICK
M, L, & XL - 9 mm THICK
ADJUSTMENT STRAP (Nylon webbing)
WEBBING
WIDTH
ADJUSTMENT
RANGE
X-SMALL
SMALL 2.5 cm [1”] 9.5 cm [3-3/4”]
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
4 cm
[1/2”] 11 cm [4-1/4”]
 813 mm
 1077 mm
 753 mm
part description
This information is proprietary to
Bodypoint. Copyright 2025.
date origin
2025-10-29
MONOFLEX CHEST SUPPORTS, 1 & 2 PIECE date approved 2026-01-06
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
part no. border AH-D-TECH_ID_revA drawing no. rev
SH120-SERIES, SH122-SERIES, SH123-SERIES page 2 of 4 D25-1029-10 B.00
Bodypoint, Inc.      558 1st Ave S      Seattle, WA 98104      USA      tel (206)405-4555      www.bodypoint.com      sales@bodypoint.com
MONOFLEX, UNDERARM RELEASE, 1-PIECE
GROMMET MOUNTING STRAP
PLAIN WEBBING STRAP
MINIMUM MOUNTING LENGTH*
X-SMALL 51 cm [20-3/4”]
SMALL 59 cm [24”]
MEDIUM 68 cm [27-1/2”]
LARGE 76 cm [30-1/2”]
X-LARGE 84 cm [33-3/4”]
MAXIMUM MOUNTING LENGTH*
X-SMALL 62.5 cm [24-1/2”]
SMALL 70.5 cm [27-1/2”]
MEDIUM 92.5 cm [36-3/4”]
LARGE 100.5 cm [39-1/2”]
X-LARGE 108.5 cm [42-1/2”]
MAXIMUM MOUNTING LENGTH*
X-SMALL 88cm [38”]
SMALL 96.5cm [41”]
MEDIUM 131.5cm [55-1/4”]
LARGE 140cm [58-1/2”]
X-LARGE 147cm [61-1/2”]
MINIMUM MOUNTING LENGTH*
X-SMALL 42 cm [16-1/2”]
SMALL 49.5 cm [19-1/2”]
MEDIUM 57.5 cm [22-3/4”]
LARGE 65.5 cm [25-3/4”]
X-LARGE 73.5 cm [29”]
* NOTE: MOUNTING LENGTHS MEASURED WITH 5 cm (2”) ADJUSTMENT TAKEN UP AT EACH BUCKLE
SWIVEL BUCKLE
(Acetal Plastic)
D-RING
(Acetal Plastic)
 483 mm
 8
7
m
m
part description
This information is proprietary to
Bodypoint. Copyright 2025.
date origin
2025-10-29
MONOFLEX CHEST SUPPORTS, 1 & 2 PIECE date approved 2026-01-06
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
part no. border AH-D-TECH_ID_revA drawing no. rev
SH120-SERIES, SH122-SERIES, SH123-SERIES page 3 of 4 D25-1029-10 B.00
Bodypoint, Inc.      558 1st Ave S      Seattle, WA 98104      USA      tel (206)405-4555      www.bodypoint.com      sales@bodypoint.com
MONOFLEX, CENTER RELEASE, 2-PIECE
PAD WIDTH
X-SMALL 5.5 cm [2-1/4”]
SMALL 6.5 cm [2-1/2”]
MEDIUM 8 cm [3-1/4”]
LARGE 9 cm [3-1/2”]
X-LARGE 9.5 cm [3-3/4”] PAD LENGTH
X-SMALL 32 cm [12-1/2”]
SMALL 40 cm [15-1/2”]
MEDIUM 48 cm [18-3/4”]
LARGE 55.5 cm [22”]
X-LARGE 63.5 cm [25”]
SWIVEL BUCKLE
(Acetal Plastic)
MODEL VARIANTS
SWIVEL BUCKLE DURALATCH BUCKLE
FLAT-MOUNT CINCH-MOUNT FLAT-MOUNT CINCH-MOUNT
X-SMALL SH122XS-B1 SH122XS-B2 N/A N/A
SMALL SH122S-B1 SH122S-B2 N/A N/A
MEDIUM SH122M-B1 SH122M-B2 SH123M-B1 SH123M-B2
LARGE SH122L-B1 SH122L-B2 SH123L-B1 SH123L-B2
X-LARGE SH122XL-B1 SH122XL-B2 SH123XL-B1 SH123XL-B2
DURALATCH BUCKLE
(Acetal Plastic, Stainless Steel &
Satin Chrome-Plated Steel Tongue)
PULL LOOP
(Nylon and
Thermoplastic Rubber)
D-RING
(Acetal Plastic)
FOAMED RUBBER PAD
XS & S - 6 mm THICK
M, L, & XL - 9 mm THICK
ADJUSTMENT STRAP (Nylon Webbing)
WEBBING
WIDTH
ADJUSTMENT
RANGE
X-SMALL
SMALL
2.5 cm
[1”] 9.5 cm [3-3/4”]
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
4 cm
[1/2”] 11 cm [4-1/4”]
 640 mm
 1321 mm
 640 mm
 1321 mm
part description
This information is proprietary to
Bodypoint. Copyright 2025.
date origin
2025-10-29
MONOFLEX CHEST SUPPORTS, 1 & 2 PIECE date approved 2026-01-06
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
part no. border AH-D-TECH_ID_revA drawing no. rev
SH120-SERIES, SH122-SERIES, SH123-SERIES page 4 of 4 D25-1029-10 B.00
Bodypoint, Inc.      558 1st Ave S      Seattle, WA 98104      USA      tel (206)405-4555      www.bodypoint.com      sales@bodypoint.com
MAXIMUM MOUNTING LENGTH*
X-SMALL 114.5 cm [45”]
SMALL 122 cm [48”]
MEDIUM 140.5 cm [55-1/4”]
LARGE 148.5 cm [58-1/2”]
X-LARGE 156 cm [61-1/2”]
 MINIMUM MOUNTING LENGTH*
X-SMALL 42 cm [16-1/2”]
SMALL 50 cm [19-1/2”]
MEDIUM 57.5 cm [22-3/4”]
LARGE 65.5 cm [25-3/4”]
X-LARGE 73.5 cm [29”]
MONOFLEX, CENTER RELEASE, 2-PIECE
* NOTE: MOUNTING LENGTHS MEASURED WITH 5cm (2”) ADJUSTMENT TAKEN UP AT EACH BUCKLE